B501AUS detector base:  For AA detectors and LASS series alarm devices
B501AP base:     For detectors, sounders and strobes
WB-1AP base enclosure:   For humid environments
Product Overview:
Analogue Addressable Mounting Bases provide a variety of mounting options for System Sensor analogue addressable
detectors, sounders, and strobes.
Analogue Addressable Mounting Bases
Features & Specifications:

Two mounting options are available: Surface mounting and Pendant
mounting.
Ordering Information:
Product Code Description
B501AUS AA Detector Base
B501AUS-W AA Detector Base – White
B501AP-BK AA Detector Base – Black
B501AP-IV AA Detector Base – Ivory
B501AP-PW AA Detector Base – White
WB-1AP-IV Detector Adapter Base Enclosure for Humid Environments
   Also available:
 B524IEFT-1 AA Detector Base with Isolator
BCK-200B Black Cover to Suit 100B & 200B Series Detectors